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7-8 Nov 2002 Space Information Symposium - Technologies, Acquisition, Sofia, Prof. Dr. Eng. G. Milev
"UPDATED" Processing & Effective Application BULGARIA P: +359-2-70-0406/F: -2-72-0841
Cosponsorship E: milev@bgcict.acad.bg
Confirmed by E:milev@bas.bg milev@argo.bas.bg
Council http://acstre-ma.vmei.acad.bg/Sofia2002
8-9 Nov 2002 The 10th ACM International Symposium on Advances in McLean, VA Shu-Ching Chen
Geographic Information Systems (ACM-GIS 2002) USA P: +1-305-348-3480
F: +1-305-348-3549
http://www.cs fiu.edu/ACM_GIS2002 E: chens@cs.fiu.edu
10-15 Nov 2002 P Symposium of Commission | Denver, Colorado Prof Stanley Morain (President Com I)
Confirmed by P joint meeting with Pecora XV USA E: smorain@spock.unm.edu
Council Amy Budge
P: +1-505-277-3622 ext 231
http://isprscommissioni.unm.edu/symposium.htm F: +1-505-277-3614
http://www.commission1.isprs.org/ E: abudge@spock.unm.edu
11-15 Nov 2002 | UN Regional Workshop on the Use of Space Technology for Bangkok, Office for Outer Space Affairs
"NEW" Disaster Management for Asia and the Pacific THAILAND P: +43-1-26060-4950/F: -26060-5830
http://www.00sa.unvienna.org/SAP/stdm/ E: oosa@oosa.un.or.at
18-22 Nov 2002 | International Conference on Fuzzy Systems and Knowledge SINGAPORE FSKD'02-ICONIP'02-SEAL'02
Discovery (FSKD'02) Secretariat
9th International Conference on Neural Information Processing F: +65-6793-0997
(ICONIP'02) E: nef@ntu.edu.sg
4th Asia-Pacific Conference on Simulated Evolution And Learning
(SEAL'02)
http://www.ntu.edu.sg/home/nef
25-29 Nov 2002 | 23rd ACRS of AARS Katmandu, NEPAL 23rdACRS Secretariat
"ACRS 2002" F: +977-1-473836/482957
http://www.acrs2002kathmandu.gov.np E: info@acrs2002kathmandu.gov.np
3-6 Dec 2002 M Symposium of Commission VII Hyderabad, President: Dr. Rangnath Navalgund
Confirmed by P INDIA P:+91-79 676 88 62/F:-79 676 27 2735
Council E: rangnath@ad1.vsnl.net.in
Symposium Secretariat
P: +91-40-3884239
http://www.impelindia.com/isprs/symp.html F: +91-40-3877210
http://www.commission7.isprs.org/ E: isprstevii@nrsa.gov.in
7-11 Dec 2002 M The Council and Joint Meetings with Technical Hyderabad, lan Dowman (ISPRS Secretary
Confirmed by L Commission Presidents INDIA General)
Council E: idowman@ge.ucl.ac.uk
12 Dec 2002 Second International Workshop on Web and Wireless SINGAPORE Professor Christophe Claramunt
Geographical Information Systems (W2GIS 2002) P: +33-2-9823-4206
3rd International Conference on Web Information Systems F: +33-2-9823-3857
Engineering (WISE 2002) E: claramunt@ecole-navale.fr
Dr. Bo Huang
http://www.eng.nus.edu.sg/civil/conf/wgis2002/ E: cvehb@nus.edu.sg
http://pipe.cais.ntu.edu.sg:8000/wise2002/
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7-10 Jan 2003 PIERS 2003 SINGAPORE PIERS2003

Progress in Electromagnetics Research Symposium P: +65-6299-8992/F: -6299-8983

http://www.ece.nus.edu.sg/piers03/ E: ctmapl@singnet.com.sg
20-24 Jan 2003 Isprs Workshop of WG V/2 Santa Clara, Sabry El-Hakim
Cosponsorship "Videometrics VIII" California, P: +1 613 991 6381
Confirmed by IS&T/SPIE's Symposium USA F: +1 613 952 0215
Council Electronic Imaging Science & Technology E: sabry.el-hakim@nrc.ca
http://electronicimaging.org/call/03/conferences/index.cfm?
fuseaction=EI14
11-14 Feb 2003 5th Geomatic Week Barcelona, Ms. Ménica Guardia
"NEW" "Cartography, Telematics and Navigation" SPAIN P: +93-556-92-80Ext. 0203
F: +93-556-92-92
http://setmanageomatica.ideg.es/ E: infosg@ideg.es

16-19 Feb 2003 The Australian Society of Exploration Geophysicists Adelaide, Rob Bulfield

16th Geophysical Conference and Exhibition South AUSTRALIA (SAPRO Conference Management)

"Growth Through Innovation" P: +61 8 8227 0252

www.aseg.org.au/conference/Adelaide E: aseg2003@aseg.org.au

22-23 May 2003 LIF!'.'I 2nd Joint WG 111/6 Berlin, WG [11/6 Chair: Prof. Olaf Hellwich
"NEW" /IEEE Workshop on Remote Sensing and Data GERMANY P: + 49-30-314-22796/F: -314-21104

Confirmed by
Council

Fusion over Urban Areas (URBAN 2003)
http://tlc.unipv.it/urban_2003/

E: hellwich@fpk.tu-berlin.de
E: urban_2003@ele.unipv.it

25-28 May 2003

11th International Symposium on Deformation Measurements

http://www.fig.net/figtree/events/events2003.htm

Santorini (Thera)
GREECE

Stathis C. Stiros
F: +30-610-997877
E: stiros@upatras.gr

27-29 June 2003 I WG VII/4 Regensburg, Dr. Carsten Jurgens
"NEW" FT%  4th International Symposium GERMANY Co-chair ISPRS WG VII/4
Confirmed by "REMOTE SENSING OF URBAN AREAS 2003" P: +49-941-943-3630/3613
Council F: +49-941-943-4933
E:carsten.juergens@geographie.
uni-regensburg.de
Dr.Gabor Remetey-Fulopp
Chair ISPRS WG VII/4
http://www-urs2003.uni-r.de E: gabor.remetey@fvm.hu
30 June — 11 July | 23rd IUGG General Assembly Sapporo, Secretariat
2003 "IUGG 2003" JAPAN F: +81-468-66-5541
http://www.jamstec.go.jp/jamstec-e/iugg/index.html E: IUGG_service@jamstec.go.jp
1-3 July 2003 WG V/4 Workshop Ancona, Hirofumi Chikatsu (Chair WG V/4)
"NEW" Isprs "Vision Techniques for Digital Architectural and ITALY E: chikatsu@g.dendai.ac.jp
Confirmed by Archaeological Archives" Gabriele Fangi (Co-chair WG V/4)
Council P:+39-71-2204742/F:-71-2204729
E: fangi@popcsi.unian.it
http://www.ing.unian.it/strutture/fimet/fangi/inter-activ.htm fangi@mta0Zl.unian.it
21-25 July 2003 |IEEE/IGARSS 2003 Toulouse, Dr. Bill Emery
http://ewh.ieee.org/soc/grss/igarss.html | FRANCE E: Emery@frodo.colorado.edu
13-15 Aug 2003 The 4th International Symposium on Mobile Mapping Technology Kunming, Prof. Vincent Tao
"MMT 2003" CHINA P:+1-403-220-5826
F:+1-403-284-1980
http://www.ucalgary.ca/~ctao E: ctao@ucalgary.ca
1-5 Sep 2003 49th Photogrammetric Week Stuttgart, Ms. Martina Kroma
"NEW" GERMANY P: +49-711-121-3386/F: -121-3297/
http://www.ifp.uni-stuttgart.de E: martina.kroma@ifp.uni-stuttgart.de
8-10 Sep 2003 [sprs Joint Workshop of Working Groups 1V/3, 6 & 7 Stuttgart, Dr. Jochen Schiewe
"NEW" "Challenges in Geospatial Analysis, Integration and | GERMANY P: +49-4441-15558

Confirmed by
Council

Visualization II"
http://www.iuw.uni-vechta.de/personal/geoinf/jochen/
isprs03.htm

F: +49-4441-15445
E: jschiewe@fzg.uni-vechta.de
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14-20 Sep 2003 | 6th International Symposium on Tropospheric Profiling Leipzig, Ulla Wandinger
"NEW" "ISTP 2003: Needs & Technologies" GERMANY P: +49-341-235-2154/F: -235-2361
http://istp2003.tropos.de:8085/ E: istp@tropos.de
17-19 Sep 2003 T Joint conference of WG II/IV, 111/4, 111/5, 111/6 Munich, Prof. Helmut Mayer
"UPDATED" P "Photogrammetric Image Analysis" GERMANY P: +49-89-6004-3429/3455
Confirmed by F: +49-89-6004-4090
Council E:Helmut.Mayer@UniBw-
web site not read Muenchen.de
22-23 Sep 2003 Isprs WG 1/5 Workshop Barcelona, WG I/5 Chair:
"NEW" "Theory, Technology and Realities of Inertial/GPS SPAIN Prof. Karsten Jacobsen
Approval pending Sensor Orientation" P: +49-511-762-2485/F: -762-2483
(web site not ready) E: karsten@ipi.uni-hannover.de
22-25 Sep 2003 Optical 3D Measurement Techniques Conference Zurich, Manos Baltsavias
"NEW" SWITZERLAND P: +41-1-633-3042
Confirmed by F: +41-1-633-1101
Council (web site not ready) E: manos@geod.baug.ethz.ch
30 Sep -4 Oct CIPA Symposium Antalya, Prof. Dr. M. Orhan Altan
2003 "New Perspectives to Save Cultural Heritage" TURKEY (Symposium Director)
"NEW" P:+90-212 285 3810/F:212 285 6587
http://www.cipa2003-antalya.com/ E: oaltan@itu.edu.tr
6-8 Oct 2003 . WG 1/2, I/5 & IC WG II/IV Workshop Hannover, WG 1/5 Chair:
"NEW" e "High Resolution Mapping from Space 2003" GERMANY Prof. Karsten Jacobsen
Confirmed by P: +49-511-762-2485/F: -762-2483
Council (web site not ready) E: karsten@ipi.uni-hannover.de
8-10 Oct 2003 " WG 111/3 workshop on airborne laserscanning Dresden, WG 111/3 Co-Chiar:
"UPDATED" BEES  u3.p reconstruction from airborne laserscanner and | GERMANY Prof. Hans-Gerd Maas
Confirmed by InSAR data" P: +49-351-463-32859/F: -463-37266
Council http://www.tu-dresden.de/fghgipf/photo/ALS_DD2003/ALS_ E: hmaas@rcsl.urz.tu-dresden.de
DD2003.html
15-18 Oct 2003 [ors Meeting of WG VI/3 Zagreb, Ljerka Rasic
"NEW" P "Geo-Information for Practice" Republic of CROATIA | P:+385-1-3657-386/F: -1-6157-389
Confirmed by E:ljerka.rasic@dgu.tel.hr
Council WG VI/3 Chair: Ulrike Karin Rivet
http://www.comm6wg3-isprs-meeting2003.com.hr/ E: ulrike@eng.uct.ac.za
tbr Oct 2003 . Monitoring and Modeling of Global Environmental Tokyo, Prof. Yoshifumi Yasuoka(Chair WG
Approval pending e Change - How to link Local with Global? JAPAN VI11/6)
Workshop ISPRS WG VII/6 P: +81-3-5452-6409 ( or 6411)
F: +81-3-5452-6408
E: yyasuoka@iis.u-tokyo.ac.jp
3-5 Dec 2003 hivai Joint Workshop WG 11/5 & WG 11/6 Hong Kong, Prof. Chen Jun (President Comm I1)
"NEW" P On Spatial Analysis and Decision Making CHINA E: chenjun@nsdi.gov.cn
Confirmed by
Council (web site not ready)
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12-23 July 2004 | XXth ISPRS Congress -- Geo-Imagery Bridging Istanbul, Prof. Dr. M. Orhan Altan
"UPDATED" LSPEE  Continents TURKEY - Congress Director
Confirmed by P:+90-212-285-3810 /F: -285-6587
Council WWW.isprs2004-istanbul.com E: oaltan@itu.edu.tr
25-31 July 2004 | COSPAR Assembly thr COSPAR Secretariat
P: +331 452506 79
F: +33 1 40 50 98 27
http://cospar.itodys.jussieu.fr E: cospar@paris7.jussieu.fr
20-24 Sep 2004 | |EEE/IGARSS 2004 Anchorage, Dr. Bill Emery
http://ewh.ieee.org/soc/grss/igarss.html Alaska,USA E: Emery@frodo.colorado.edu




